
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday Nov 16 Clovis North Scrimmage Clovis North 2

Tuesday Nov 19 Fresno High School Fresno High 3

Tuesday Nov 26 Sunnyside CEHS 3

Wed-Sat Dec 4-7 Clovis North Tourney Clovis North TBA

Tuesday Jan 7 Paso Robles CEHS 4:30

Buchanan
Elementary Night

Tuesday Jan 14 Clovis North Clovis North 5:30

Friday Jan 17 Clovis West Clovis West 5:30

Tuesday Jan 21 Clovis High CEHS 5:30

Friday Jan 24 Central Central 4

Tuesday Jan 28 Buchanan Buchanan 5:30

Clovis North
Alumni Night
Clovis West

Tiny T-Wolves

Friday Feb 7 Clovis High Clovis High 5:30

Central
Senior Night

Boys's Frosh Basketball
Clovis East Timberwolves

2019-2020

Sanger Tourney

TBAWed-Sat Dec 11-14 Clovis High

Sanger

Clovis High Tourney

TBAThurs-Sat Dec 19-21

TBALemooreLemoore TourneyJan 2-4

CEHS 5:30

Friday Jan 31
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Friday Jan 10
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5:30

CEHS

Tuesday

4CEHSFeb 12
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